
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

48 

100 

8 

53 

20 

24 

34 

12 

78 

60 

75 

14 

240 

7 

86 

82 

64 

43 

257 

203 

5 

710 

19 

10 

11 

15 

29 

31 

71 

128 

Name 

MOSSHAMMER Günter 

ZORN Franky 

SCHMARANZER Martin 

BRAUNSTINGL Werner 

BACHMANN Frank 

PRIEWASSER Edwin 

GRÖMER Rainer 

MAZALOVSKY Marcel 

GUT Robert 

EBERLE Albert 

BRUCKMEIER Ingo 

SCHALLERBÖCK Jürgen 

VITEK Roman 

JUCHUM Ralf 

TSCHEPA Markus 

HAUSER Martin 

NESTROY Manfred 

MAGOSCH Thorsten 

GRÜNWALD Ludwig 

PAI Thomas 

LANZ Christian 

KOCHLÖFL Richard 

THURNHERR Kurt 

BLODER Gerhard 

SCHRÖDER Karl-Heinz 

MITTERNDORFER Manfred 

SCHMITT Daniel 

STRITTMATTER Stephan 

BRAUNBART Heribert Kilian 

WEINZIERL Kurt 

Nat 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

CZ 

AUT 

SUI 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

AUT 

CZE 

SUI 

AUT 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

GER 

AUT 

GER 

Team 

FZ 100 

FZ 100 

Schma-Racing 

braunstingl.racing 

Inn Racing Team 

MC Schärding 

Koma Racing 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Koma Racing 

Team Gamma 

Wakolbinger Historic Racing Team 

Racing Team de wüdn Hunde 

TotosMotos 

Laverda-Connection-Oberpfalz 

Inn Racing Team 

Inn Racing Team 

Koki Racing Team 

CIMSEC - Racing 

A-Cimex GmbH 

Ducati Oberschwaben 

Schrofner Racing Team 

RT Chiemsee 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha YZF 750R 

Yamaha RD 350 

Kawasaki ZXR 400 

Kawasaki ZXR 750 

Ducati TT750 

Yamaha RD 500 

Kawasaki ZX400 

Yamaha TZ 350G 

Honda CBX 750 

Harris Yamaha TZ 350 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda VFR 400RR NC30 

Suzuki RG 500 

Suzuki RG 500 

Honda Hawk 

Yamaha RD 500LC 

Yamaha FZ 750 

Honda CBR 600F 

Honda XBR 500 

Honda 

Honda VF 500 F 

Yamaha RD 350LC 

Gilera Spezial 

Honda VFR 750F 

Suzuki RG 500 

Honda PC20 

Gilera Saturno 

Yamaha 

Ducati TT F1 

NC 30 

Best Tm 

1:41.004 

1:46.667 

1:46.679 

1:47.575 

1:52.034 

1:53.764 

1:54.014 

1:54.926 

1:56.217 

1:57.001 

1:58.983 

2:00.715 

2:03.309 

2:05.421 

2:06.610 

2:06.654 

2:06.659 

2:11.449 

2:21.302 

2:22.514 

2:22.939 

2:30.978 

2:33.056 

Diff 

5.663 

5.675 

6.571 

11.030 

12.760 

13.010 

13.922 

15.213 

15.997 

17.979 

19.711 

22.305 

24.417 

25.606 

25.650 

25.655 

30.445 

40.298 

41.510 

41.935 

49.974 

52.052 

Cl. 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

E-bis 500 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

F-bis 750 cm³, Bj.1993 

D-bis 400 cm³, Bj.1993 

Sorted on best lap time
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11. Int. IGFC Adria Race 2025. 

Gruppe 2 - bis 400; bis 500; bis 750- Bj. 1973-1993 

D E F - Qualifikation 

Qualifying started at 15:44:18 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

23.5.2025. 15:45 


